Monthly Survey of Large Retailers -- Percentage Representation by MRTS Trade Groups

Trade Group

Title

Approximate LMR % of
MRTS Trade Groups

170

180

90
140

30
60

20

40

100
110
120
130
160

10
50
70
80
150
190

All

Allex 10 & 20

Department Stores
Other General Merchandise Stores

Supermarkets
Clothing Stores

Furniture Stores
Home Electronics and Appliance Stores

Used & Recreational Motor Vehicle & Parts Dealers
Home Furnishings Stores

Convenience & Specialty Food Stores

Beer, Wine & Liquor Stores

Pharmacies & Personal Care Stores

Gasoline Stations

Sporting Goods, Hobby, Music & Book Stores

New Car Dealers

Computer & Software Stores

Home Centers and Hardware Stores
Specialized Building Materials & Garden Stores
Shoe, Clothing Accessories & Jewellery Stores
Miscellaneous Store Retailers

Total Retail Sales

Total excluding New, Used & Recreational Motor
Vehicle & Parts Dealers

100%

>70% & <80%

>50% & <60%
>50% & <60%

>40% & <50%
>40% & <50%

>0% & <15%
>0% & <15%
>0% & <15%
>0% & <15%
>0% & <15%
>0% & <15%
>0% & <15%

0%
0%
0%
0%
0%
0%

26%

35%




	MRTS - LMR TG compare - E

