Monthly Survey of Large Retailers -- Percentage Representation by MRTS Trade Groups

Trade Group	Title	Approximate LMR % of MRTS Trade Groups
170	Department Stores	100%
180	Other General Merchandise Stores	>70% & <80%
90	Supermarkets	>50% & <60%
140	Clothing Stores	>50% & <60%
30	Furniture Stores	>40% & <50%
60	Home Electronics and Appliance Stores	>40% & <50%
20	Used & Recreational Motor Vehicle & Parts Dealers	>0% & <15%
40	Home Furnishings Stores	>0% & <15%
100	Convenience & Specialty Food Stores	>0% & <15%
110	Beer, Wine & Liquor Stores	>0% & <15%
120	Pharmacies & Personal Care Stores	>0% & <15%
130	Gasoline Stations	>0% & <15%
160	Sporting Goods, Hobby, Music & Book Stores	>0% & <15%
10	New Car Dealers	0%
50	Computer & Software Stores	0%
70	Home Centers and Hardware Stores	0%
80	Specialized Building Materials & Garden Stores	0%
150	Shoe, Clothing Accessories & Jewellery Stores	0%
190	Miscellaneous Store Retailers	0%
All	Total Retail Sales	26%
All ex 10 & 20	Total excluding New, Used & Recreational Motor Vehicle & Parts Dealers	35%